
2026-2027 Minnesota Morris Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 23, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 1-5   Conf: 0-0   Home: 1-0   Away: 0-4   Neutral: 0-1
vs National Ranked: 0-0   vs Regional Ranked: 0-0   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bruhn, Allison 0-6 0-6 0-0 0-0 0-6 – – – – – L 6 0-6 0-0 0-0
Davis, Avery 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 0-3 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Kelm, Katharine 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 – – – 0-4 1-1 – W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Mireles, Mariah 1-3 1-3 0-0 0-0 – – 1-3 – – – W 1 1-3 0-0 0-0
Money, Katelyn 0-5 0-5 0-0 0-0 – – – – 0-2 0-3 L 5 0-5 0-0 0-0
Müller, Kristen 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 – 1-5 – – – – W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Wynne, Jhazlyn 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 1-1 0-2 – W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Total 4-32 4-32 0-0 0-0 0-6 1-5 1-5 1-5 1-5 0-6 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .111 .111 .000 .000 .000 .167 .167 .167 .167 .000 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bruhn, Allison/Wynne, Jhazlyn 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 – – W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Kelm, Katharine/Müller, Kristen 0-6 0-6 0-0 0-0 – 0-6 – L 6 0-6 0-0 0-0
Davis, Avery/Mireles, Mariah 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – 1-2 W 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Davis, Avery/Money, Katelyn 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – 0-3 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Total 2-16 2-16 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-6 1-5 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .111 .111 .000 .000 .167 .000 .167 – – .000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Bruhn, Allison 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 – – W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Kelm, Katharine 0-6 0-6 0-0 0-0 – 0-6 – L 6 0-6 0-0 0-0
Mireles, Mariah 1-2 1-2 0-0 0-0 – – 1-2 W 1 1-2 0-0 0-0
Money, Katelyn 0-3 0-3 0-0 0-0 – – 0-3 L 3 0-3 0-0 0-0
Müller, Kristen 0-6 0-6 0-0 0-0 – 0-6 – L 6 0-6 0-0 0-0
Wynne, Jhazlyn 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 1-5 – – W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Davis, Avery 1-5 1-5 0-0 0-0 – – 1-5 W 1 1-5 0-0 0-0
Total 2-16 2-16 0-0 0-0 1-5 0-6 1-5 – – 0-0 0-0
Percentage .111 .111 .000 .000 .167 .000 .167 – – .000 .000



2026-2027 Minnesota Morris Women's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 23, 2026)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
1/31/26 vs Sioux Falls L 0-7 0-0 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
1/31/26 at Gustavus L 0-7 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/6/26 at Minnesota Crookston L 0-7 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/6/26 at Bemidji State L 0-7 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/14/26 at St. Catherine L 0-7 0-0 L L L L L L L L L
2/22/26 BUENA VISTA W 5-2 0-0 L W W W W L W L W


